
IDC 501 Endurance 2021
IDC B.V.

10 juli 2021Uitslag van Kwalificatie 3
Endurance Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam / Rijders Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps
63 Team Voorwinden 1:42.110 3  1 160.599

Maik Voorwinden-Kris  Voorwinden-Aad Voorwinden

26 Winteb TKRP Elcee Racing 1:42.274 3 0.164 2 0.164 160.3313
Stephan de Boer-A lbert van der Velde-Maarten Bekker

88 RR Socia Racing 1:42.824 11 0.550 3 0.714 159.4815
Ricardo Brink-Nelson Rolfes

12 Druijff Racing Kawasaki 1:43.517 3 0.693 4 1.407 158.4116
Erwin Druijff-Nigel Walraven-A lexander Klaassen-Vasco van der V alk

16 Evan Bros 1:43.716 3 0.199 5 1.606 158.108
Peter Sebesteyen-Luca Bernardini

86 Mobu-JB6-HW Race Support 1:44.335 10 0.619 6 2.225 157.1714
Kevin Mos-Jeffrey Buis-Rick Kooistra

48 JoJo Racing Team 1:45.609 4 1.274 7 3.499 155.2714
Jolanda van Westrenen-Johan Vos

41 runDMP 1:45.991 3 0.382 8 3.881 154.7114
Sander Donkers-Denny Lannoo-Sander Cleassen-Fred Leeuwestijn

35 Pearle Gebben Racing 1:46.010 7 0.019 9 3.900 154.6815
Finn de Bruin-Ben van Unen

7 Yamaha GYTR Racing 1:46.378 4 0.368 10 4.268 154.1512
Rob Juwett-Mathijs  List-Rinze Luimstra

43 Mean Green Kawasaki Racing Team 1:46.723 9 0.345 11 4.613 153.6512
Ivar Doornbos-Ronald ter Braake

123 Voogd-Twin Racing 1:46.726 3 0.003 12 4.616 153.6515
Robert V oogd-Jeroen Kok-Johan Kok

21 Zeelenberg Racing 1:46.739 12 0.013 13 4.629 153.6314
Jan P ieter Zeelenberg-Ed van Weel-T imo Pajic

10 De vliegende 4 1:46.783 7 0.044 14 4.673 153.5615
Milan Merckelbagh-Louis van Wijhe-Sander Oosterhof-Lucas Arends

29 Team Pitbox 29 1:47.385 4 0.602 15 5.275 152.7015
Jeroen Rensel-Alex Verbeek-O liver van der V een

112 Smells Like Team Spirit 1:47.615 13 0.230 16 5.505 152.3814
Willem Kerkvliet-Bertus Folkertsma-Yme Jan Hofstee

84 ORS Racing Team 1:47.710 10 0.095 17 5.600 152.2415
Elias van Roekel-Jonathan Schuijt-Tim van Ooijen

20 Volle Sjaak Racing 1:47.833 15 0.123 18 5.723 152.0716
Kenneth Vandebroek-Bob Stopler-Tycho Corstens

184 Interbike Racing Team 1:47.872 12 0.039 19 5.762 152.0114
Thomas Dieleman-Maikel de Block-Nicky de Wit

132 Artinar 1:48.208 4 0.336 20 6.098 151.5415
Ives Aerts-Gerd Maris-Wim Boekestijn

565 Crazy Racer Team I 1:48.329 6 0.121 21 6.219 151.3715
Jan Lauckner-Bjorn Winkelmann-Andreas Forster
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104 Gebroeders Jacobs 1:48.516 15 0.187 22 6.406 151.1115

Roel Jacobs-Wally Jacobs

25 RACING-PRODUCTS.NL 1:48.673 11 0.157 23 6.563 150.8915
Stefan Bezuijen-Emiel van der Est-Martijn de V ries

111 Team 111 1:48.747 3 0.074 24 6.637 150.7913
Johan Larminier-Ricardo Brunings

5 Hemme Racing Team 1:49.562 10 0.815 25 7.452 149.6713
Ludger Julius Hemme-P ieter Hakvoort-Edwin Roskam

148 StarRacing 1:50.061 4 0.499 26 7.951 148.997
Arnoud Kamp-Roy van den Nieuwendijk-Arno Post

126 Groeneveld en Daba Racing 1:50.368 10 0.307 27 8.258 148.5814
Kevin Groeneveld-Danny Bakker

24 Kleijer Racing 1:50.482 3 0.114 28 8.372 148.4214
Jan Kleijer-Kevin Kleijer-Jan Willem Jonker

78 F en J racing piethoanen 1:50.681 12 0.199 29 8.571 148.1612
Benny Teppers-Henk Speelman-A rjan Koops

15 De Daltons 1:50.967 14 0.286 30 8.857 147.7715
Rodney van der Lee-Jan-Dirk O ud-Johnny Kolk

6 HTR Racing 1:50.979 9 0.012 31 8.869 147.7613
Hans van den Brink-Tommie van Amen-Roy Tepper

4 CRT team 3 1:51.041 5 0.062 32 8.931 147.6815
Bouke Norg-Hilde Wolters-Paul Lugtenberg

502 Team 501 1:51.415 7 0.374 33 9.305 147.1814
Stijn Vught-A lex de Kroon-Norbert van T iggelen

34 Team Full Factory  1:51.463 6 0.048 34 9.353 147.1215
Bart V ranken-T im van den Boomgaard-P im Hendriksen

147 Auto Koese 1:51.850 3 0.387 35 9.740 146.618
Hans Koese-Kees van Wijk-Gerbert Noteboom

969 Crazy Racer Team 600 1:52.062 4 0.212 36 9.952 146.339
Moritz O schee-Eric  Winkelmann-Karl Winkelmann

158 HRT 1:52.090 14 0.028 37 9.980 146.2914
Brecht Hollebecq-Ruben de Gols

38 DEROUE Motoren Nijkerkerveen 1:52.183 14 0.093 38 10.073 146.1715
Michael Mijnten-Hans Megelink-Rick Kamphuis

58 Road Racing Grunn 1:52.423 14 0.240 39 10.313 145.8614
Robin Brouwer-Frank van Geffen-Jeroen van der Put

66 RB Team 501 1:52.481 12 0.058 40 10.371 145.7813
Hendrik Jan van den Bergh-Ruud Nieswaag-A rdy Broers

19 SlaapXpert.nl 1:52.593 3 0.112 41 10.483 145.6412
Niels Bikkel-Lex Kleyer-Kees Pater-Hessel Lubbers

17 Crazy Racer Team II 1:52.599 5 0.006 42 10.489 145.6312
Simon V isser-Magnus Heider-Konstantin Kostin
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3 CRT team 2 1:53.087 13 0.488 43 10.977 145.0014

Mark ten Napel-Norbert ten Vregelaar-Gert van den Bosch-Fabian Heusinkveld

11 Team N11 1:53.219 10 0.132 44 11.109 144.8314
A rno van den Bosch-Cees Gijzenberg

45 Team Fourtyfive 1:53.660 4 0.441 45 11.550 144.2714
Gert Holdijk-Jan Willem van Egteren-Peter Vriezen

79 Van der Gaag Racing 1:54.018 4 0.358 46 11.908 143.8213
Jos van der Gaag-Eric  Bruinen

72 Bad Toro Racing 1:54.081 13 0.063 47 11.971 143.7414
Mario Janssen-Eddy Speelman-Jacques Janssen

501 Team 502 1:54.645 13 0.564 48 12.535 143.0314
Jan Paulissen-Toon Antens-Stan Peeters

62 Zonnebloem Racing Team Putten 1:54.680 3 0.035 49 12.570 142.9913
Gert Doppenberg-Koen Doppenberg-Jan Simon-Wouter Esseboom

2 CRT team 1 1:55.434 7 0.754 50 13.324 142.0614
Michel Visser-Sebastiaan Spek-Jacob schaap

76 Motorrad-Ersatzteile24.de 1:55.860 6 0.426 51 13.750 141.5314
Jan Fokken-Thorsten Bosau-Markus Münz

8 Socia Racing 1:56.418 14 0.558 52 14.308 140.8514
Menno Koningsberger-Ralph Hazelaar-Bob V isser-Rob Boegem

30 HBG Team 1:56.557 4 0.139 53 14.447 140.6914
Gert Jan Hollestelle-Harmen van der Bent

1 Malle Eppies 1:57.429 3 0.872 54 15.319 139.644
Rene Snijers-Wilko Mertens-Dave Chang
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